



PT. SUKSES MANDIRI JAYA TEKNIK

Manufacture Rubber Parts & General Trade

Mutiara Gading City, Cluster Napoli C. 01 No. 18 RT 004/017 Babelan, Bekasi - Jawa Barat

Telp. +62 21 89133371, Fax. +62 21 22145879 | Email : suksesmandiri.jt@gmail.com

workshop : Jl. Gelora No. 155 RT 017/003 , Babelan Kota - Bekasi

QUOTATION

QUOT-22-010000032

To	: PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia	Date	: 27 Oktober 2022
Attn	: Bpk. Arfandi Kurniawan	From	: Surono
Fax	:	Contact Person	: 0878-8877-2031
Email	: arfandikurn@scg.com	Ref. No	:

Dear sir/ madam,

We are pleased to quote you as follows

No.	DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL	QTY	Unit Price	TOTAL
1	rubber seal mold car 16 meter	NBR	11 Roll	2,340,000 2.290.000	25,740,000

confirmed
by Pak Surono .
28/10 -

Terbilang : Dua Puluh Delapan Juta Lima Ratus Tujuh Puluh Satu Ribu Empat Ratus Rupiah

- Delivery Time :
- Valid Until : 2 Minggu
- Payment : 30 Hari

Total	25,740,000
Discount	-
DP	-
Net Total	25,740,000
PPN 11%	2,831,400
Grand Total	28,571,400

Your soonest reply is highly appreciated

Thank you
Best regards,

Surono



PT. PRO ROLL INTERNATIONAL

Rubber Rollers Mfg – Rubber Recovering – Hard Chrome –
-Hard Anodize – Polyurethane - Teflon Coating
Taman Kopo Indah III E 16 no 186 Bandung 40218 Indonesia

Telp. 022-88887510 Fax 022-88887511 Email : sales@proroll.co.id Website:www.proroll.co.id

COMPANY	: PT. SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA	DATE	: 26 OKTOBER 2022
FAX	: 0267-8610360	PAGE	: 1
ATTENTION	: Mr. ARFANDI KURNIAWAN	OUR REF	: PJ-099/X/2022
CC	:		

QUOTATION - YOUR RFQ "RUBBER SEAL MOULD CAR"

Dear Sir,
Thank you for the inquiry and we are pleased to submit our offer :

NO	NO MAT'L	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	PRICE	
				EACH	TOTAL
1		RUBBER SEAL MOULD CAR - DIMENSI : 20 x 36 x 16000 mm - MATERIAL : NBR - HARDNESS : 35-45 SHORE A - DRAWING REF : 2012-DWG-MCA-MC-M-(1-50)-1 - GUARANTEE : 1 MONTHS	11 PCS	Rp 2,600,000 2.550.000 confirmed by	Rp 28,600,000 Pak Yayang 28/10

- Delivery Time : 4 WEEKS AFTER RECEIVED PO
: FRC MILL SCG
- TERM OF Payment : Credit Note 30 DAYS after invoice
- VAT (PPN) : Excluded PPN (10%)

Thank you, for your kind attention and cooperation
sincerely yours,

YAYANG HERYANTO
(081 822 1581)



PT. MULTITECH INDUSTRIAL INDONESIA

Industrial Engineering & Fabrication

Jl. Titian Indah Blok J4/15 Kali Baru – Medan Satria – Kota Bekasi. 17133
Telp : (+6221) 889 67435 – 888 68815 Fax. : (+6221) 886 0145
E-mail : mti_ind@yahoo.com Website: www.mti-ind.com

Nomor : 041/MTI-Ind/PH/ IV /22
Perihal : Penawaran Harga
Lampiran : -

Jakarta, 14 April 2022

Kepada Yth: Bapak Afandi (Purchasing) PT SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia Telp +62 267-8610362-3 Fax, +62 267-8610360 Email	PT. Multitech Industrial Indonesia Jl. Titiyan Indah Blok J4/15 Kali Baru Medan Satria KOTA BEKASI Telp. (021) 88967435 / 88868815 Fax. (021) 8860145 E-mail : marketing_mti@yahoo.com mti_ind@yahoo.com Website: http://mti-ind.com
--	---

Dengan hormat,
Berdasarkan inquiry Bapak/Ibu, dengan ini kami memberikan surat penawaran harga sebagai berikut:

NO.	JENIS BARANG	QTY	HARGA SATUAN Rp.	JUMLAH HARGA Rp.
1	Rubber Seal Mould Car NBR @16mtr	11 roll	3.750.000	41.250.000
			2.300.000	
			Confirmed by bu Mita 20/4	
Total				41.250.000
PPn 11 % bila pakai				4.125.000
Jumlah Total				45.375.000

Demikian surat penawaran harga kami buat, atas bantuan serta kerjasamanya kami ucapkan terima kasih.

lead time = 10 hari kerja

Hormat kami

AFIF
085101764952